17.07.2015
Platz D/S Nr
1 336
2. 141
3 220
4. 335
5. 160
6. 232
T 254
8. 325
9. 107
10. 460
T 309
12. 213
13. 248
14. 459
15 236
16. 147
17 346
18. 440
19. 138
20. 409
21. D 431
22. 116
23 463
24. 159
25. 352
26. 146
27 148
28. 259
29. 205
30. D 328
S 441
32. 331
39 360
34. D 313
35. 204
36. 157
37. 439
38. 155
39. 222
40. 158

Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2015

Tageswertung Tag 2

Freitag, 37 Preise sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Harkamper, Rolf
Jaksch, Peter
Buxel, Hubert
Dohmen, Walter
Baake, Peter
Gebele, Helmut
Gut, Walter
Baumgart, Reinhold
Engelke, Manfred
Vogel, Egon
Dafler, Charly
Sydlik, Hartmut
Kovarik, Reinhard
Benzing, Erich
Noiset, Wilfried
Ré&th, Horst

Blex, Leo
Srozinski, Erwin
Winter, Johnny
Figge, Johannes
Haas, Cornelia
Schmidt, Kurt
George, Jirgen
Ulrich, Detlef
Schroder, Karlheinz
Harnier, Axel
Dawedeit, Gerhard
Klenhart, Michael
Grol3, Lothar
Sievert, Gabriele
Walther, Siegfried
Fuchs, Peter
Platzer, Hans-Gerd

Schodder-Iserm., Margret

Mailander, Peter
Nitschke, Klaus
Wiemann, Gerhard
Grabenhorst, Friedrich
Hoghoff, Werner
Trapp, Lothar

Ende der Liste

Ser.4 Ser. 5. ®er

1509 1.479 1.320
1537 1.474 1.239
1090 1312 1692
1.740 1.244 1.109
1.309 1.400 1.345
1.311 1.277 1.438
1.049 1.365 1.454
814 1.592 1.451
857 1335 1548
1.358 537 1.856
1.830 1.028 873
1.329 824 1.568
1.465 985 1.252
1.140 1.480 1.077
1.026 1.501 1.150
1406 1.431 839
923 121 152
1.184 736 1.741
1218 1266 1171
1.209 1.434 998
2965 1388 1776
1334 1373 912
1476 1211 925
1.351 1.419 829
1276 953 1352
1491 732 1.339
1266 1281 078
900 1.121 1.499

1095 832 1585
1294 940 1.259
1.364 671 1.431
1.054 1.194 1.215
1409 862 1.189
1.120 645 1.69
1420 940 1.058
1.239 719 1.449

982 1378 1037

1.287 1.414 690
1430 593 1.364
1.002 1.372 1.003

Gesamt

4.308
4.250
4.094
4.093
4.054
4.026
3.868
3.857
3.840
3.751
3l
3.721
3.702
3.697
3.677
3.676
3.672
3.661
3.655
3.641
3.639
3.619
3.612
3.599
3.581
3.562
3.524
3.520
2512
3.493
3.466
3.463
3.460
3.456
3.418
3.407
3.397
391.
3.387
3.377
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